
Monthly Trading Value of Most Active Stocks (Nov.2020)

1st Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 9984 SoftBank Group Corp. 2,292,334

2 7974 Nintendo Co.,Ltd. 1,678,349

3 6758 SONY CORPORATION 1,453,799

4 9437 NTT DOCOMO,INC. 1,372,993

5 9983 FAST RETAILING CO.,LTD. 1,351,324

6 7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 1,028,148

7 8306 Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group,Inc. 780,896

8 8035 Tokyo Electron Limited 759,418

9 6861 KEYENCE CORPORATION 694,296

10 2413 M3,Inc. 637,302

11 6594 NIDEC CORPORATION 614,172

12 9434 SoftBank Corp. 602,480

13 6954 FANUC CORPORATION 580,836

14 8316 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group,Inc. 562,843

15 6981 Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 552,698

16 9433 KDDI CORPORATION 533,584

17 9432 NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION 531,578

18 6098 Recruit Holdings Co.,Ltd. 508,198

19 4502 Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Limited 505,880

20 9201 Japan Airlines Co.,Ltd. 494,355

21 6367 DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 490,827

22 4063 Shin-Etsu Chemical Co.,Ltd. 465,095

23 4689 Z Holdings Corporation 432,759

24 7267 HONDA MOTOR CO.,LTD. 425,859

25 4661 ORIENTAL LAND CO.,LTD. 382,159

26 4568 DAIICHI SANKYO COMPANY,LIMITED 374,026

27 6501 Hitachi,Ltd. 368,755

28 9020 East Japan Railway Company 358,809

29 6857 ADVANTEST CORPORATION 358,257
30 6920 Lasertec Corporation 347,865
31 8001 ITOCHU Corporation 343,660
32 4911 Shiseido Company,Limited 343,080
33 7741 HOYA CORPORATION 339,165
34 9022 Central Japan Railway Company 316,335
35 8591 ORIX CORPORATION 311,070
36 8411 Mizuho Financial Group,Inc. 310,838
37 6273 SMC CORPORATION 310,780
38 7201 NISSAN MOTOR CO.,LTD. 307,440
39 8766 Tokio Marine Holdings,Inc. 292,682
40 6762 TDK Corporation 291,052
41 3681 V-cube,Inc. 281,002
42 4523 Eisai Co.,Ltd. 280,449
43 4519 CHUGAI PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,LTD. 272,725
44 6702 FUJITSU LIMITED 268,646
45 2914 JAPAN TOBACCO INC. 265,479
46 3962 CHANGE Inc. 262,716
47 4503 Astellas Pharma Inc. 261,255
48 3659 NEXON Co.,Ltd. 257,270
49 3436 SUMCO CORPORATION 256,298
50 4452 Kao Corporation 255,726
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2nd Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 2929 Pharma Foods International Co.,Ltd. 209,658

2 6502 TOSHIBA CORPORATION 153,957

3 6897 TWINBIRD CORPORATION 111,714

4 3604 KAWAMOTO CORPORATION 59,580

5 7647 ONTSU Co.,Ltd. 59,527

6 3663 ArtSpark Holdings Inc. 27,693

7 3856 Abalance Corporation 27,283

8 6955 FDK CORPORATION 26,232

9 6254 Nomura Micro Science Co.,Ltd. 18,705

10 3633 GMO Pepabo,Inc. 17,999

11 6670 MCJ Co.,Ltd. 15,872

12 1757 CREA HOLDINGS,Inc. 13,116

13 9873 KFC Holdings Japan,Ltd. 11,698

14 6982 The Lead Co.,Inc. 10,868

15 4481 BASE CO.,LTD. 9,827

16 2932 STI Foods Holdings,Inc. 9,689

17 9878 SEKIDO CO.,LTD. 9,016

18 4113 TAOKA CHEMICAL COMPANY,LIMITED 8,422

19 1711 SDS HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. 7,889

20 2722 I.K Co.,Ltd. 7,054

21 5952 Amatei Incorporated 6,823

22 6778 Artiza Networks,Inc. 6,230

23 4386 SIG Co.,Ltd. 5,563

24 2345 Kushim,Inc. 5,241

25 5341 ASAHI EITO CO.,LTD. 4,934

Mothers

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 4477 BASE,Inc. 381,531

2 4488 AI inside Inc. 244,979

3 4563 AnGes,Inc. 220,488

4 4385 Mercari,Inc. 214,820
5 4485 JTOWER Inc. 151,150
6 4014 KARADANOTE,INC. 145,673
7 7356 Retty Inc. 137,627
8 4934 Premier Anti-Aging Co.,Ltd. 107,726
9 4308 J-Stream Inc. 104,870
10 4479 Makuake,Inc. 94,616
11 3923 RAKUS Co.,Ltd. 93,678
12 4475 HENNGE K.K. 87,121
13 4478 freee K.K. 83,184
14 3914 JIG-SAW INC. 81,632
15 4480 MEDLEY,INC. 79,190
16 6027 Bengo4.com,Inc. 75,770
17 3998 SuRaLa Net Co.,Ltd. 72,697
18 6255 NPC Incorporated 70,937
19 2160 GNI Group Ltd. 68,926
20 7779 CYBERDYNE,INC. 64,850
21 4483 JMDC Inc. 57,835
22 6195 HOPE,INC. 54,996
23 4051 GMO Financial Gate,Inc. 54,911
24 7707 Precision System Science Co.,Ltd. 54,184
25 4055 T&S inc. 50,118
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JASDAQ Standard

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 6324 Harmonic Drive Systems Inc. 100,451

2 2702 McDonald's Holdings Company(Japan),Ltd. 82,632

3 2484 DEMAE-CAN CO.,LTD 81,837

4 7564 WORKMAN CO.,LTD. 65,966

5 1407 West Holdings Corporation 50,662

6 6400 FUJI SEIKI CO.,LTD. 47,824

7 2191 tella,Inc. 41,380

8 6666 RIVER ELETEC CORPORATION 32,383

9 5212 FUJI GLASS CO.,LTD. 31,609

10 2782 Seria Co.,Ltd. 27,937

11 3776 BroadBand Tower,Inc. 27,523

12 4293 SEPTENI HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 26,135

13 3562 No.1 Co.,Ltd 20,817

14 4970 Toyo Gosei Co.,Ltd. 19,286

15 2362 YUMESHIN HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 16,062

16 4558 CHUKYO IYAKUHIN CO.,LTD. 14,890

17 6626 SEMITEC Corporation 13,833

18 6890 Ferrotec Holdings Corporation 11,806

19 3891 NIPPON KODOSHI CORPORATION 11,682

20 7357 GEOCODE CO.,Ltd. 10,998

21 4816 TOEI ANIMATION CO.,LTD. 10,235

22 2315 CAICA Inc. 9,612

23 3540 C.I.MEDICAL CO.,LTD. 9,576

24 5199 FUJI LATEX CO.,LTD. 8,520

25 7162 ASTMAX Co.,Ltd. 8,340

JASDAQ Growth

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 4978 ReproCELL Incorporated 4,892

2 4582 SymBio Pharmaceuticals Limited 4,658

3 4579 RaQualia Pharma Inc. 2,867

4 4772 Stream Media Corporation 2,386
5 4572 Carna Biosciences,Inc. 2,357
6 7777 3-D Matrix,Ltd. 2,299
7 3814 Alphax Food System Co.,LTD 1,893
8 2388 Wedge Holdings CO.,LTD. 1,774
9 8938 GLOME Holdings,Inc. 1,624
10 7774 Japan Tissue Engineering Co., Ltd. 1,506
11 4764 Nexus Bank Co.,Ltd. 1,383
12 1400 RUDEN HOLDINGS CO.,Ltd. 997
13 3807 FISCO Ltd. 993
14 4833 Success Holders,inc. 760
15 4240 CLUSTER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 736
16 3625 Techfirm Holdings Inc. 669
17 4576 D.Western Therapeutics Institute, Inc. 662
18 7776 CellSeed Inc. 629
19 3042 SecuAvail Inc. 540
20 3842 Nextgen,Inc. 383
21 4570 Immuno-Biological Laboratories Co.,Ltd. 381
22 2321 Softfront Holdings 376
23 2986 LA Holdings Co.,Ltd. 338
24 2173 Hakuten Corporation 315
25 3140 IDEA INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD. 298
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